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. No school/holiday Half-day of school . SAT ECC Early Childhood Center ES Elementary School HS High School

) MUN Model United Nations SAT Scholastic Assessment Test
I: Quarter markings

08/05-09 Staff Report/Pre-Planning Week 11/01 Mid-Semester Conferences
08/12 New Student and Parent 11/02 SAT

Orientation/ Quarter 1 begins 11/04-08 LifePlus Safety Week
08/13 All students begin 11/07-09 TIANMUN (Tianjin)
08/24 SAT 11/15 Fine Arts Celebration

11/22 LifePlus Professional Development Day

09/11 Principals’ Coffee (no school for students)
09/13-14 Student Council Leadership Retreat 11/25 TIS Science Fair
09/16-17 Mid-Autumn Festival Holiday 11/27 Principals’ Coffee
09/26-27 Fall Camp 11/29 Secondary Christmas Concert

09/30-10/04 National Day Holiday

10/05 SAT 12/07 SAT
10/11 International Day 12/13 ECC + Elementary Christmas Concert
10/17-19 LifePlus HS Volleyball Tournament 12/14 Christmas Bazaar

(Wuhan Yangtze) 12/18-20 Secondary Final exams
10/18 End of Quarter 1 (43 days) 12/20 End of Quarter 2/Semester 1 (44 days)
10/21 Quarter 2 begins 12/23-01/06 Christmas Holiday

10/24-26 LifePlus MS Soccer Tournament
(Yantai Huasheng)
10/31-11/01  ECC Home Visit
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. No school/holiday

Half-day of school . SAT

I: Quarter markings

ECC Early Childhood Center ES Elementary School HS High School
MUN Model United Nations SAT Scholastic Assessment Test

01/06

01/07

01/11
01/17-18
01/24
01/27-02/07

02/13-15
02/21-22
02/28-03/01

03/08
03/13-14
03/14-15
03/21-22
03/27
03/28

03/31-04/04

Staff Professional Development Day/
Semester 2 Pre-Planning

(no school for students)

Quarter 3/Semester 2 begins

LifePlus MS VEX Robotics (Wuhan Yangtze)
Sichuan Science Fair (Chengdu)

China Day

Spring Festival Break

LifePlus HS Basketball Tournament (Tianjin)
LifePlus HS VEX Robotics (Tianjin)
MUNISQ (Qingdzo)

SAT

LifePlus Principals’ Meeting (Tianjin)
LifePlus Fine Arts Festival (Tianjin)
LifePlus Senior Departure Seminar

End of Quarter 3 (48 days)

LifePlus Professional Development Day
(no school for students)

Spring Break

04/07
04/10-12
04/16
04/18

04/24-26

05/01
05/02

05/03

05/05-09
05/12-16
05/26-30

06/02
06/03-05

06/06, 11, 12

06/07
06/09-11
06/12
06/13

Quarter 4 begins

LifePlus MS Basketball Tournament (Tianjin)
Principals’ Coffee

Spring Play/

Mid-Semester Student-Led Conferences
LifePlus HS Soccer Tournament (\Wuhan Yangtize)

May Day Holiday (no school)

LifePlus Professional Development Day
(no school for students)

SAT

AP exams

AP exams

Spring Trips

Dragon Boat Festival Holiday (no school)
Senior Presentations

Senior/K/G6 Graduation

SAT

Secondary Final exams

End of Quarter 4/Semester 2 (46 days)
Faculty and Staff Post-Planning



